Via Enzo Ferrari 10, Porto Recanati (MC), 62017 www.helviasystems.com
HTMA-2506 TOUCH
250W 6-Zones Mixer Amplifier with Timer, USB, SD, BT and Tuner
HTMA TOUCH series is a line of amplifiers for PA with integrated
mixer whose main feature is ease of use. The 4.3” TFT touch
display allows weekly programming of playlists, combining
USB, SD-Card, FM & AM radio. It also offer BT streaming
connection to let you use tablets, mobile phones, and other BT
devices.
Amplification stage offer powers ranging from 150W to 350W
(100V for each zone and the auxiliary output) to fit different
venue sizes. Therefore, HTMA TOUCH are all-in-one tools that
quickly solve all multi-zone PA needs in medium-sized venues,
such as shops, pubs, bars, restaurants and more.
Via Enzo Ferrari 10, Porto Recanati (MC), 62017 www.helviasystems.com
PRODUCT DETAILS
Key features
6 zones output with separated switch control
4.3” TFT touch screen
Player with USB, SD-Card, AM & FM Radio, BT Audio Streaming
Built-in MP3 player with program memory
Built-in Radio with up to 40 radio channels
Built-in BT receiver module
1 AUX input, 1 Mic input, 1 AUX output
Separate volume control for MP3/FM/BT, AUX, and Mic inputs
Bass & Treble tone adjustment, with Master Volume control
Weekly programmable schedule set with more than 100 daily presets
Mic input with muting priority
100V Power Outputs
Rack-Mount Kit
Via Enzo Ferrari 10, Porto Recanati (MC), 62017 www.helviasystems.com
Specifications
Rated Power 250W
Speaker Outputs 100V
Harmonic Distortion <0.5% (1kHz, 1/3 rate power)
AUX Output 100ohm, 1V (0dBV)
Input Mic
Line Freq. response 50Hz-20kHz (±3dB)
Mic Freq. response 40Hz-16kHz (±3dB)
Harmonic distortion < 0.5% (1kHz, 1/3 rated power)
S/N Ratio Mic
2-Band EQ Bass
BT Receiving Distance 10m
BT Standard BT2.1+EDR
USB Connection Type-B, Female
USB/SD-Card Drive Format FAT32 format – max 64GByte
Player File Formats MP3, WMF, and BT streaming
Protection AC fuse, DC output protection, overload protection
Power Supply AC220-240V/50-60Hz
Fuse F4AL-250V
Power Consumption 350W
Unit Size (W×D×H) 418×338×88 mm
Package Size (W×D×H) 550x460x190 mm
Unit Weight 9,1kg
Package Weight 9,82kg